89-27 ACCESS ROAD, NORWOOD, MA 02062 USA  | T: 781.769. 2800  F: 781.769.9979  | WWW.QATS.COM   R1 _1117
MAXIGRIP TOOL
maxiGRIP™ Tool
Aluminum tool for installatation and removal
of  maxiGRIP™ Heat Sink attachment.
BASE PLATE
SPRING CLIP TOOL
FRAME CLIP
HEAT SINK
SPRING CLIP
KNOB TOOL
Part Number Component Size (mm)
MGT170 17x17
MGT190 19x19
MGT210 21x21
MGT230 23x23
MGT250 25x25
MGT270 27x27
MGT290 29x29
MGT300 30x30
MGT310 31x31
MGT325 32.5x32.5
MGT330 33x33
MGT350 35x35
MGT375 37.5x37.5
MGT400 40x40
MGT425 42.5x42.5
MGT450 45x45
Place Frame Clip into pocket of
tooling Base Plate.
Position the Knob Tool over the
Frame Clip